
LOT 33     2003 HMMT DW/MH
IN OR 1393/1749
RIVERSIDE ESTATES #1 PB 5/171

WHITMAN PAULA S EST
11169 CR 121
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

08-1S-23-1830-0033-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9008.00

06/13/2023 MLU

08/03/2021 TWA 2.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
6
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1,320
60,000

190,810
29,755

161,055
0

161,055
190,810

0

146,414

1393/1749 3/06/2006 WD Q I 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COPHER AARON E & AMY 

WHITMAN RAYMOND E &

1140/1873 5/29/2003 WD U I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COPHER ERMAN & KAREN

COPHER AARON E & AM
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P036789 MH MOVE-ON 0 01/05/2003

MH971816 MH MOVE-ON 0 06/01/1997

HX Base Yr

11169 CR 121, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0800 02 1,984 145.6800 101.98 202,328 2003 2008 0 0 0 36.00 64.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 1,984 129,490

1,984 1,984 129,490

BAS=[YR=2003] W64 S31 E64 N31$ .

BAS
2003

64

31

64

31

5 0752 USP 0 0 20 10 200.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 44 1,320

1,320

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0004 OR 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 60,000


